PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
TROFFER FIXTURES
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
LED Troffer Fixtures are high quality with integrated LEDs for excellent efficiency
and optimal performance. They consume less energy than traditional lighting,
significantly reducing operating costs and are environmentally friendly.
Application: Designed for a variety of applications; offices, hospitals, retail stores,
schools, lobbies, commercial buildings and work areas.
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
SPEC-SELECT™ DESIGNER TROFFER
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
0-10V DIMMING
27/40 55585 1X4 DESIGNER TROFFER/27-40W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V 35-50K 2500-5000 125 100° 83 120-277 50,000 150W 1
27/36 55586 2X2 DESIGNER TROFFER/27-36W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V 35-50K 3750-4500 125 100° 83 120-277 50,000 150W 1
40/50 55587 2X4 DESIGNER TROFFER/40-50W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V 35-50K 2500-6250 125 100° 84 120-277 50,000 175W 1
ACCESSORIES
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION CASE
8 55319 EMERGENCY PACK FOR LED FIXTURE 8W/90 MIN - INTEGRATION TYPE - T20C (For use with drivers that are 100W or less.) 6
16 55320 EMERGENCY PACK FOR LED FIXTURE 16W/90 MIN - INTEGRATION TYPE - T20C (For use with drivers that are 100W or less.) 6

Qualification Model # NTPL2250SMVXXKD1 30-50K 4000 114 120° 82 120-277 50,000 150W 1
Key: P = Pending / LPW = Lumens Per Watt / TRAD. EQUIV. = Traditional Equivalent
Note: Warranty and Qualifications can vary per item, see technical data sheets (TDS) for specific information. • Published lumens on LED products
are approximate and may vary slightly. • Specifications are subject to change without notice. • Photos and drawings may not be to scale and are for
general reference only.
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
SPEC-SELECT™ CENTER BASKET FIXTURES • 120-277V (Selectable Wattage & CCT - 3000K / 4100K / 5000K)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
0-10V DIMMING • INTEGRATED SENSOR OPTION (ISO)
25/30/35 55117* 2X2 CB TROFFER/25-30-35W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO 35-50K 3125-4375 125 100° 84 120-277 50,000 150W 2
55117-8WEM 2X2 CB TROFFER/25-30-35W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/8W EMB 35-50K 3125-4375 125 100° 84 120-277 50,000 150W 2
25/30/35 55118* 2X4 CB TROFFER/25-30-35W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO 35-50K 3200-4480 128 100° 82 120-277 50,000 150W 2
34/42/50 55119* 2X4 CB TROFFER/34-42-50W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO 35-50K 4250-6250 125 100° 82 120-277 50,000 175W 2
55119-8WEM 2X4 CB TROFFER/34-42-50W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/8W EMB 35-50K 4250-6250 125 100° 82 120-277 50,000 175W 2
0-10V DIMMING
18/25/35 55099* 1X4 CB TROFFER/18-25-35W/35-50K/DIMM 35-50K 2250-4375 125 100° 82 120-277 50,000 100W 1
30/35/40 55094* 2X2 CB TROFFER/30-35-40W/35-50K/DIMM 35-50K 3780-5040 126 100° 83 120-277 50,000 150W 2
CENTER BASKET FIXTURES • 120-277V
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.

are DLC® qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification. • Published lumens on LED products are approximate and may vary
slightly. • Specifications are subject to change without notice. • Photos and drawings may not be to scale and are for general reference only.
* Driver box is not compatible with emergency packs.
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
CENTER BASKET TROFFER RETROFIT
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
SPEC-SELECT™ CENTER BASKET TROFFER RETROFIT (Selectable Wattage & CCT - 3000K / 4100K / 5000K)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
0-10V DIMMING
30/35/40 55620 2X2 CB TROFFER RETROFIT/30-35-40W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V 5.0 35-50K 3960-5040 126 100° 82 120-277 50,000 150W 1
34/38/45 55101 2X4 CB TROFFER RETROFIT/34-38-45W/35-50K/DIMM120-277V 35-50K 4250-5625 125 100° 82 120-277 50,000 175W 1
CENTER BASKET TROFFER RETROFIT
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
0-10V DIMMING
34 55171 2X2 CB TROFFER RETROFIT/34W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 5.0 4000K 4216 125 100° 80 120-277 50,000 150W 1
45 55097 2X4 CB TROFFER RETROFIT/45W/40K/DIMM/120-277V 4000K 5670 126 100° 84 120-277 50,000 175W 1
ACCESSORIES
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION CASE
8 55390 EMERGENCY PACK FOR LED FIXTURE 8W/90 MIN - SPLIT TYPE/L - T20C (For use with drivers that are 100W or less.) 10
16 55391 EMERGENCY PACK FOR LED FIXTURE 16W/90 MIN - SPLIT TYPE/L - T20C (For use with drivers that are 100W or less.) 10